Pos Licencia
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7707804461
7713263875
7707146628
7713398944
7707363836
7707319786
7739502374
7722263897
7712235391
7769364995
7772097615
7752260868
7753101032
7769750822
7713081797
7700454945
7722067075
7758364179
7707081390
7730453525
7722423347
7752386052
7746436062
7753754074
7730450379
7772443669
7755458664
7769170763
7756365036
7728277428
7713361402
7744136128
7758448091
7713368318
7700434580
7770328315
7756263872
7707071150
7738236491
7758782649
7770772200
7712267058

201199285
7700369717
7770460264
7700808845
7738378576
7700772184

Nombre

MARFIL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, ALBERTO
REDONDO MERINERO,DOMINGO
NAVA MANRIQUE, MELCHOR
NILSSON, ANDRE
CABEZUDO SAN JOSE, FERNANDO
NUYO VARGA,FLORENTINO
SERRANO GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ ANDRES, JOSE IGNACIO
CORRAL VALLEJO, VICENTE AMADOR
LOPEZ BRAVO, FAUSTINO

SAN JOSE DE LA ROSA, MARIANO
BERNA PEREZ, DOMINGO

REGUERA DEL ARROYO, JOSE MARIA
MACHIN ACOSTA, JOSE M.

GORDO FERNANDEZ, HONORIO
PEREZ DOMINGUEZ, PEDRO
ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS
SANCHEZ NEBREDA, RAFAEL
MUNOZ AGUDIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
LUCAS SANZ, JUAN EMILIO DE
AREIZAGA ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS
RUIZ NAVAZO, JOSE IGNACIO
GARCIA ARAGONES, ABILIO
FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANGEL
BARRIO RUBIO, JUAN

REBOLLO UGIDOS, JOSE MANUEL
SAENZ MEDINA, LUIS FERNANDO
CASARES MEDELO, GUILLERMO
LLORENTE LLORENTE, JAVIER
TRUEBA GOMEZ, ALFREDO
RODRIGUEZ DE VEGA, AURELIO
ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ ARROYO, GONZALO
OLMEDO DIEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ CRIADO, ANTONIO
CRESPO BRUNET, IGNACIO
GRANDA MENENDEZ, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ ARAUZO, EUSEBIO
CASTILLO LAFUENTE, LUIS
HERRERO ROA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BALBUENA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL JOSE
BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ APARICIO, LEANDRO BENITO

GRANDE ALCAIN, MIGUEL
VIZCAINO TEJEIRO, JOSE
MARTIN SASTRE, LUIS DANIEL

10
5,7
5
7,6
4,6
3,8
3,2
8,4
6,2
8,2
5,6
9,7
7,7
6,1
6,5
12,1
8,5
14,5
11
7,8
13,4
10,3
9,7
8,5
7,1
4,1
21,4
16,4
11,8

12,5

15,9
16,6
15,3
14,8
12,6
16,6
14,1
25,7
12,3
18,1
15,2
13,1
16,5
21,7
14,5
32,4
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80
80
80
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85
85
86
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
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93
93
93
93
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97
98
98
98
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100
100
101
101
102
103
103
104
107
108
112

Hex Hpu Total 12

75
75
76

100
100
101
101
102
103
103
104
107
108
112



7770460956 PORTO SUAREZ, PEDRO

50 7713090054 JIMENEZ LOPEZ JESUS CARLOS

52
53

VB05326493 ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI
7758108801 ORDONEZ BANEGAS, JORGE IGNACIO
213693539 TARNO COALLA, PEDRO ANTONIO
7712371356 MARTIN-DELGADO GOMEZ, CARLOS
7709130931 POSADAS MOYANO, FERNANDO
7756445491 CANCHO CID, ANDRES
7728195567 CANTALEJO OLMOS, OCTAVIO
7700245241 POSTIGO CASTELLANOS, ALEJANDRO
7700778305 ABIA ROMERO, GERARDO
VB09438498 SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER
7712236325 BARBACHANO SAN MILLAN, JESUS MANUEL
7770323274 ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
VB14182141 ANZA OLARRA, SANTIAGO
7700328640 GONZALEZ MOLERO, ANGEL JOSE
7700454947 DURANTEZ ESCUDERO, JULIO
VB14314718 SANCHEZ MENDICUTE, AGUSTIN
7744440875 VALLE HERNANDEZ, JOSE ALBERTO
7700099488 REVILLA DE LA PARTE, JESUS
7713324570 VALLE TORRES, FRANCISCO JAVIER
7713379716 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, DIODORO
7739468379 VARA MORAL, JAVIER
7712317104 GUERRA VALLE, MARIANO
7712183243 HERNAEZ BARRIO, EDUARDO

20,2
22,8
21,5
23
18,4
15,5
20,1
18,1
14
23,6
23,5
18,3
17
17
16,3
14,5
15,1
14,2
14,1
11,6
11,7
9,6
7,7
7,4
4,3

22 112 112
25 113 113
24 113 113
26 124 124
20 Dsc

17 Dsc
22 Ret
20 Ret

15 Ret
26 N.P
26 N.P
20 N.P

19 N.P
19 N.P
18 N.P
16 N.P
16 N.P
15 N.P
15 N.P
12 N.P
12 N.P
10 N.P

8 N.P

7 N.P

4 N.P



